
Last Name First Name  Position Room Phone Direct Line Email
Abe Muktar Math Teacher 106 106 muktar.abe@ubahacademymn.org

Ahmed Muna Receptionist 200 200 muna.ahmed@ubahacademymn.org

Ali Faysal Director 100A 206 faysal.ali@ubahacademymn.org

Ali Yusuf Arabic/Somali 101 101 yusuf.ali@ubahacademymn.org

Anderson Shannon English 112 112 shannon.anderson@ubahacademymn.org

Aware Madina Nurse 100B 202 madina.aware@ubahacademymn.org

Brandt Eric Assistant Director 110 110 952-540-2946 eric.brandt@ubahacademymn.org

Brouillette Austin PE Teacher/ Athletic Director 113 113 austin.brouillette@ubahacademymn.org

Djibril Madina Office Manager 100G 238 952-540-2942 madina.djibril@ubahacademymn.org

Djma Fatouma SpedEA 117 117 fatouma.djama@ubahacademymn.org

Ege Faysal Business Teacher 123 123 faysal.ege@ubahacademymn.org

Farah Jama Science Teacher 154 154 jama.farah@ubahacademymn.org

Fenno Paul Biology Teacher 139 139 paul.fenno@ubahacademymn.org

Haji Ismail Dean of Students 148 148 952-540-2944 ismail.haji@ubahacademymn.org

Haji Sadik Dean of Students 116 sadik.haji@ubahacademymn.org

Hongo Jayson Math Teacher 142 142 jayson.hongo@ubahacademymn.org

Hussein Mohamud Building Sub 154 154 mohamud.hussein@ubahacademymn.org

Ibrahim Zakariye SpedEA 117 117 zakariye.ibrahim@ubahacademymn.org

Irish Alyssa Art Teacher 134 134 alyssa.irish@ubahacademymn.org

Julius Jessica Social Studies Teacher 135 135 jessica.julius@ubahacademymn.org

Juma Silyvanus Math  Teacher 104 104

Kemen Travis IT 132 132 designsforlearning.freshservice.com

Mahamud Ali Onsite Accountant/Accounts Payable 204 204 952-540-2953 ali.mahamud@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Asia Sped Teacher 114 114 asia.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Amal ELL Teacher 111 111 amal.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Fadumo Security 129 129 fadumo.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Idris Security idris.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Nawal English EA 133 133 nawal.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Yusuf Kitchen 122 122 yusuf.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Mohamed Muna Social Worker 126 126

Nur Suad Counselling 102 102 suad.nur@ubahacademymn.org

Pichotta Bruce Special  Education 117 117 bruce.bichotta@ubahacademymn.org

Ratter Mellisa English Teacher 103 103 mellisa.ratter@ubahacademymn.org

Samatar Abdullahi Transportation/ EA 115 115 abdullahi.samatar@ubahacademymn.org

Samudio Melanie Physics/Chemistry Teacher 146 146 melanie.samudio@ubahacademymn.org

Swenson Olivia Health Teacher 129 129 olivia.swenson@ubahacademymn.org

Wendt Nicole English Teacher 112 112 nicole.wendt@@ubahacademymn.org

Willmore Holden Social Studies Teacher 131 131 holden.willmore@ubahacademymn.org

Yusuf Ahmed English Teacher 109 109 yusuf.mohamed@ubahacademymn.org

Ali Faysal Excutive Director 100C 206 952-540-2943 Faysal.ali@ubahacademymn.org

Brandt Eric
District Assessment Coordinator 

(DAC)
110 110

952-540-2946 Eric.brandt@ubahacademymn.org

Abdirashid Saido SPED Director mkrug@designlearn.net

Ahmed Ahmed Community Outreach megeh@egahcpa.com

Djibril Madina
Business Manager/MARRS Data 

Coordinator 
238 238

952-540-2942 Madina.djibril@ubahacademymn.org

Egeh Mohamed Business Management Office 763-777-8013 megeh@egahcpa.com

Mahamud Ali Onsite Accountant/Accounts Payable 204 204 ali.mahamud@ubahacademymn.org

Schaibley Elisha
School Counelor

Homeless Students Liaison Officer
150 150

952-540-2947 elisha.schailbley@ubahacademymn.org

Tech Support Line 132 132
helpdesk@designsforlearning.freshservice.

com>

Saliva Testing Room 144 144

Isolation Room 116 116
Computer Lab 152 152
Accounting 100E 204
Lew Custodian 124 124 952-540-2961 Lew.Vandenberg@

Kitchen Office 122 122
Server Room 132B

Media Center 130 130

Staff Lounge 100D 203

Sped service  Room 114 114

UMA Main Office 952-540-2942 200 200
UMA Fax # 952-540-2950

TIES Office 612-821-6470

Ties Fax 612-821-6477

MIMS Office 612-465-8465

MIMS Fax 612-465-8416
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